
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:44:59.746 1 1:58.004 72.303 61 107 19

12:46:54.607 2 1:54.861 74.281 63 105 19

12:48:49.071 3 1:54.464 74.539 64 106 19

12:51:04.773 4 2:15.702 62.873 69 105 19

12:53:08.889 5 2:04.116 68.742 65 105 19

12:55:09.162 6 2:00.273 70.939 92 104 19

12:57:26.119 7 2:16.957 62.297 65 105 19

L1-10 - LONG MA -
12:47:20.359 1 2:03.240 69.231 79 89 19

12:49:25.170 2 2:04.811 68.359 72 91 19

12:51:27.414 3 2:02.244 69.795 76 88 19

12:53:29.207 4 2:01.793 70.053 78 93 19

12:55:26.291 5 1:57.084 72.871 73 94 19

12:57:30.628 6 2:04.337 68.620 74 90 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
12:45:10.790 1 2:00.246 70.955 17 59 19

12:47:13.424 2 2:02.634 69.573 33 72 19

12:49:11.765 3 1:58.341 72.097 19 59 19

12:51:12.993 4 2:01.228 70.380 19 55 19

12:53:13.241 5 2:00.248 70.953 19 59 19

12:55:11.420 6 1:58.179 72.196 20 58 19

12:57:30.327 7 2:18.907 61.422 13 62 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
12:52:22.277 1 2:13.498 63.911 86 103 19

12:54:28.784 2 2:06.507 67.443 72 104 19

12:56:29.269 3 2:00.485 70.814 73 103 19

L1-03 - STEVE HANSON -
12:45:10.124 1 2:02.601 69.592 93 120 19

12:47:13.018 2 2:02.894 69.426 91 116 19

12:51:57.149 3 4:44.131 30.028 93 120 19

12:54:00.472 4 2:03.323 69.184 97 118 19

12:56:01.001 5 2:00.529 70.788 90 119 19

12:58:05.043 6 2:04.042 68.783 94 118 19

L1-05 - DANIEL YOUNG -
12:52:46.470 1 2:19.832 61.016 8 50 19

12:54:57.845 2 2:11.375 64.944 9 54 19

12:57:06.493 3 2:08.648 66.321 22 60 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
12:45:42.752 1 2:15.545 62.946 87 96 19

12:47:57.511 2 2:14.759 63.313 78 95 19

12:50:29.180 3 2:31.669 56.254 84 98 19

12:52:48.897 4 2:19.717 61.066 79 98 19

12:55:08.487 5 2:19.590 61.122 95 97 19

12:57:30.866 6 2:22.379 59.925 81 96 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH HUANG -
12:52:46.792 1 2:20.716 60.633 39 72 19

12:55:07.573 2 2:20.781 60.605 30 65 19

12:57:28.071 3 2:20.498 60.727 38 67 19

L1-08 - PHILIP BOREN -
12:52:43.843 1 2:25.731 58.546 17 60 19

12:55:06.863 2 2:23.020 59.656 14 59 19
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